North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 22 years and older

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

Consumers
Count

*

93

101

Consumers
Count

0

* O

o

*

Consumers
Count

0

* %

23

Consumers
Count

*

71

*

77

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Language for Residence Type: Other

Total

Expenditures
E3

0
$3,912,746

*

$4,787,900

Total
Expenditures

0

o

*

* O

Total
Expenditures

0

0

* %

*

$1,033,199

Total

Expenditures
*

0
$3,134,183

*

$3,754,333

Total Authorized

Services
E3

0
$4,967,543

*

$6,103,946

Total Authorized
Services

0

o

*

* O

Total Authorized
Services

0

0

* %k

*

$1,432,396

Total Authorized
Services

*

0
$3,962,819

*

$4,671,182

Per Capita
Expenditures

$129,829

S0
$42,073
$106,475
$47,405

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$368
S0
$368

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$37,057
$127,502
$44,922

Per Capita
Expenditures

$129,829

S0
$44,143
$98,064
$48,758

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$194,053 66.9%
S0 0.0%
$53,414 78.8%
$134,621 79.1%
$60,435 78.4%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
SO 0.0%
$368 100.0%
S0 0.0%
$368 100.0%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$47,826 77.5%
$214,020 59.6%
$62,278 72.1%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$194,053 66.9%
S0 0.0%
$55,814 79.1%
$102,862 95.3%
$60,665 80.4%
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