Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language for Residence Type: Other

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$129,829	\$194,053	66.9%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	93	\$3,912,746	\$4,967,543	\$42,073	\$53,414	78.8%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$106,475	\$134,621	79.1%
Totals	101	\$4,787,900	\$6,103,946	\$47,405	\$60,435	78.4%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	*	*	*	\$368	\$368	100.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	*	*	*	\$368	\$368	100.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$37,057	\$47,826	77.5%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$127,502	\$214,020	59.6%
Totals	23	\$1,033,199	\$1,432,396	\$44,922	\$62,278	72.1%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$129,829	\$194,053	66.9%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	71	\$3,134,183	\$3,962,819	\$44,143	\$55,814	79.1%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$98,064	\$102,862	95.3%
Totals	77	\$3,754,333	\$4,671,182	\$48,758	\$60,665	80.4%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.